Polish National Championships

(National)

SK Janéw Podlaski,

Poland

09 Aug 2019, Yearling Colts

A

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: STAR FARID
Colour: Bay

Owner: Wojciech
Parczewski

Name: WOLARE
Colour: Bay
Owner: Wojciech
Parczewski

Name: PATHOS
Colour: Grey
Owner: SK Janow
Podlaski Sp. zo.o.

Name: GERRY
Colour: Bay

Owner: AGNIESZKA
WOJTOWICZ

Score
92.17

91.83

89.67

89.33
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5th Name: PRINS 89.17
Colour: Bay
Owner: SK Janow
Podlaski Sp. zo.o.

Colour: Bay
owner: 19 18.5 19
MALOPOLSKA 19 18 18.5
HODOWLA ROSLIN B&T 18 175 18
Sp. z 0. 0.
LEGS 15.5 15 15.5
MOVE 18.5 18.5 18
0 Name: PINITO No detailed scorecard available

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: SK Janow
Podlaski Sp. zo.o.

Judges

E.S. = Eiad Safady, NL
D.H. = Deirdre Hyde, GB
K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
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